OsHaka CEN/TC

ASD-STAN

ASD-STAN

CEN/BT

CEN/CLC/)JTC1

CEN/TC19

CEN/TC 44

CEN/TC 55

CEN/TC 55

CEN/TC 55

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Aerospace
Aerospace

CEN Technical Board

Criteria for conformity
assessment bodies

Gaseous and liquid fuels,
lubricants and related
products of petroleum,
synthetic and biological
origin.

Commercial and Professional
Refrigerating Appliances and
Systems, Performance and
Energy Consumption

Dentistry

Dentistry

Dentistry

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN 4862:2023

EN 4863:2023

EN ISO 14002-2:2023

EN ISO/IEC 17043:2023

EN 15940:2023

EN I1SO 6369:2023

EN I1SO 5139:2023

EN ISO 7551:2023

EN 1SO 13078-3:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Aerospace series — Rotorcraft constant wear
lifejackets — Requirements, testing and marking

Aerospace series —Rotorcraft immersion suits
— Requirements, testing and marking

Environmental management systems —
Guidelines for using 1SO 14001 to address
environmental aspects and conditions within
an environmental topic area — Part 2: Water
(1SO 14002-2:2023)

Conformity assessment — General requirements
for the competence of proficiency testing
providers (ISO/IEC 17043:2023)

Automotive fuels — Paraffinic diesel fuel from
synthesis or hydrotreatment — Requirements
and test methods

Ice makers for commercial use — Classification,

requirements and test conditions
(1S0 6369:2023)
Dentistry — Polymer-based composite

machinable blanks (1ISO 5139:2023)

Dentistry — Endodontic absorbent points (ISO
7551:2023)

Dentistry — Dental furnace — Part 3: Test
method for the evaluation of high temperature
sintering furnace measurement with a separate
thermocouple (1SO 13078-3:2023)

Jdatym

objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

2023-05-31

2023-05-24

2023-05-10

2023-05-24

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-24
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10.

11.

12.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 114

CEN/TC121

CEN/TC121

CEN/TC121

CEN/TC121

CEN/TC127

CEN/TC 128

CEN/TC 129

CEN/TC 134

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Safety of machinery

Welding and allied processes

Welding and allied processes

Welding and allied processes

Welding and allied processes

Fire safety in buildings

Roof covering products for
discontinuous laying and
products for wall cladding

Glass in building

Resilient, textile and laminate
floor coverings

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN ISO 13849-1:2023

EN ISO 5179:2023

EN1SO 17663:2023

EN 1SO 18274:2023

EN ISO 25980:2023

EN 13501-2:2023

EN 607:2023

EN 12758:2019+A1:2023

EN 12104:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Safety of machinery — Safety-related parts of
control systems — Part 1: General principles
for design (1SO 13849-1:2023)

Investigation of brazeability with spreading
and gap-filling test (ISO 5179:2021)

Welding — Quality requirements for heat
treatment in connection with welding and
allied processes (1SO 17663:2023)

Welding consumables — Solid wire electrodes,
solid strip electrodes, solid wires and solid
rods for fusion welding of nickel and nickel
alloys — Classification (ISO 18274:2023)

Health and safety in welding and allied
processes — Transparent welding curtains,
strips and screens for arc welding processes
(1S0 25980:2023)

Fire classification of construction products
and building elements — Part 2: Classification
using data from fire resistance and/or smoke
control tests, excluding ventilation services

Eaves gutters and fittings made of PVC-U —
Definitions, requirements and testing

Glass in building — Glazing and airborne sound
insulation - Product descriptions,
determination of properties and extension rules

Resilient floor coverings — Cork floor tiles —
Specification

Jdatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-17

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

2023-05-17

2023-05-31

2023-05-10

2023-05-17

2023-05-17
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 134

CEN/TC136

CEN/TC139

CEN/TC 162

CEN/TC 162

CEN/TC 164

CEN/TC172

CEN/TC 183

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Resilient, textile and laminate
floor coverings

Sports, playground and other
recreational facilities and
equipment

Paints and varnishes

Protective clothing including
hand and arm protection and
lifejackets

Protective clothing including
hand and arm protection and
lifejackets

Water supply

Pulp, paper and board

Waste management

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN 16511:2023

CEN/TR 16598:2023

CEN/TS 927-12:2023

EN 1SO 11610:2023

EN 14058:2017+A1:2023

EN 16056:2023

EN 1SO 12625-12:2023

EN 1501-4:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Modular mechanical locked floor coverings
(MMF) — Specification, requirements and test
method for multilayer modular panels for
floating installation

Collection of rationales for EN 1176 -
Requirements

Paints and varnishes — Coating materials and
coating systems for exterior wood — Part 12:
Ultraviolet and visible radiation transmittance

Protective clothing - Vocabulary

(1SO 11610:2023)

Protective clothing — Garments for protection
against cool environments

Influence of metallic materials on water
intended for human consumption — Method
to evaluate the passive behaviour of stainless
steels and other passive alloys

Tissue paper and tissue products — Part 12:
Determination of tensile strength of
perforated lines and calculation of
perforation efficiency (1SO 12625-12:2023)

Refuse collection vehicles — General
requirements and safety requirements —
Part 4: Noise test code for refuse collection
vehicles

Jdatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-17

2023-05-03

2023-05-03

2023-05-24

2023-05-03

2023-05-31

2023-05-17

2023-05-03
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 183

CEN/TC 191

CEN/TC 191

CEN/TC 206

CEN/TC 207

CEN/TC 208

CEN/TC 218

CEN/TC 248

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Waste management

Fixed firefighting systems

Fixed firefighting systems

Biological and clinical
evaluation of medical devices

Furniture

Elastomeric seals for joints in
pipework and pipelines

Rubber and plastics hoses and
hose assemblies

Textiles and textile products

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN 17367:2023

EN 14972-6:2023

EN 14972-11:2023

EN I1SO 10993-15:2023

EN 1729-2:2023

EN 549:2019+A1:2023

EN ISO 5774:2023

EN ISO 4484-3:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Waste Management — Data communication
between  communication = management
system and the back office system for
stationary waste collection containers —
Functional specification and the semantic
data model

Fixed firefighting systems — Water mist
systems — Part 6: Test protocol for false floors
and false ceilings for automatic nozzle
systems

Fixed firefighting systems — Water mist
systems — Part 11: Test protocol for cable
tunnels for open nozzle systems

Biological evaluation of medical devices —
Part 15: ldentification and quantification of
degradation products from metals and alloys
(1SO 10993-15:2019)

Furniture — Chairs and tables for educational
institutions — Part 2: Safety requirements and
test methods

Rubber materials for seals and diaphragms
for gas appliances and gas equipment

Plastics hoses — Textile-reinforced types for
compressed-air applications — Specification
(1S0 5774:2023)

Textiles and textile products — Microplastics
from textile sources — Part 3: Measurement of
collected material mass released from textile
end products by domestic washing method
(1SO 4484-3:2023)

Jdatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-03

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-31

2023-05-03

2023-05-03

2023-05-17
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 248

CEN/TC 256

CEN/TC 262

CEN/TC 278

CEN/TC 286

CEN/TC 286

CEN/TC 287

CEN/TC 289
CEN/TC 290

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Textiles and textile products

Railway applications

Metallic and other inorganic
coatings, including for
corrosion protection and
corrosion testing of metals
and alloys

Intelligent transport systems

Liquefied petroleum gas
equipment and accessories

Liquefied petroleum gas
equipment and accessories

Geographic Information

Leather

Dimensional and geometrical
product specification and
verification

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

CEN/TR 17945:2023

EN 15355:2019+A1:2023

EN I1SO 15730:2023

EN 15876:2023

EN 13776:2023

EN 14841:2023

EN I1SO 19156:2023

EN 17848:2023
EN I1SO 3611:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Textiles and textile products — Textiles with
integrated electronics and ICT — Definitions,
categorisation, applications and standardisation
needs

Railway applications — Braking — Distributor
valves and distributor-isolating devices

Metallic and other inorganic coatings —
Electropolishing as a means of smoothing and
passivating stainless steel (1SO 15730:2023)

Electronic fee collection — Conformity
evaluation of on-board and roadside
equipment to EN 15509

LPG equipment and accessories — Filling and
discharge procedures for LPG road tankers

LPG equipment and accessories — Filling and
discharge procedures for LPG rail tankers

Geographic information — QObservations,
measurements and samples (ISO 19156:2023)

Leather — Chemicals — Quality control

Geometrical product specifications (GPS) —
Dimensional measuring equipment —Design and
metrological characteristics of micrometers for
external measurements (1SO 3611:2023)

Jdatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-31

2023-05-24

2023-05-31

2023-05-24

2023-05-31

2023-05-31

2023-05-10

2023-05-03
2023-05-31
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32.

33.

34.

35.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 318

CEN/TC 318

CEN/TC 408

CEN/TC 437

CEN/TC 437

CEN/TC 442

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Hydrometry

Hydrometry

Natural gas and biomethane
for use in transport and
biomethane for injection in
the natural gas grid

Electronic cigarettes and e-
liquids

Electronic cigarettes and e-
liquids

Building Information
Modelling (BIM)

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN 17694-1:2023

EN 17694-2:2023

EN ISO 2613-1:2023

EN 17634:2023

EN 17746:2023

EN 17549-2:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Hydrometry —  Minimum performance
requirements and test procedures for water
monitoring equipment — Devices for the
determination of flow — Part 1: Open channel
instrumentation

Hydrometry —  Minimum performance
requirements and test procedures for water
monitoring equipment — Devices for the
determination of flow — Part 2: Closed
conduit instrumentation

Analysis of natural gas — Silicon content of
biomethane — Part 1: Determination of total
silicon by atomic emission spectroscopy
(AES) (I1SO 2613-1:2023)

Electronic cigarettes and e-liquids -
Determination of  nicotine delivery
consistency over defined puff sequences of a
number of e-cigarettes of identical type

Electronic cigarettes and e-liquids -
Determination of  nicotine delivery
consistency over defined puff sequences
within a single e-cigarette

Building information modelling — Information
structure based on EN 1SO 16739 1 to exchange
data templates and data sheets for
construction objects — Part 2: Configurable
construction objects and requirements

Jdatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-10

2023-05-10

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-03
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36.

37.

38.

OsHaka CEN/TC

CEN/TC 459/SC1

CEN/TC 459/SC1

CEN/TC 459/SC 3

CEN/TC 459/SC9

=

CTAHJAPOH OBJAB/bEHHU Y MA)Y 2023. TOAWHE

Ha3sus CEN/TC

Test methods for steel (other
than chemical analysis)

Test methods for steel (other
than chemical analysis)

Structural steels other than
reinforcements

Coated and uncoated flat
products to be used for cold
forming

O3Haka cTaHpapaa

EN ISO 3785:2023

EN ISO 14556:2023

EN 10225-3:2019+A1:2023

EN 10359:2023

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Metallic materials — Designation of test
specimen axes in relation to product texture
(1SO 3785:2023)

Metallic materials — Charpy V-notch pendulum
impact test — Instrumented test method
(1SO 14556:2023)

Weldable structural steels for fixed offshore
structures — Technical delivery conditions —
Part 3: Hot finished hollow sections

Laser welded tailored blanks — Technical
delivery conditions

Jatym
objaB/bHBaka

2023-05-31

2023-05-31

2023-05-24

2023-05-03
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