

	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
1.	ASD-STAN	Aerospace	EN 4862:2023	Aerospace series – Rotorcraft constant wear lifejackets – Requirements, testing and marking	2023-05-10
	ASD-STAN	Aerospace	EN 4863:2023	Aerospace series – Rotorcraft immersion suits – Requirements, testing and marking	2023-05-10
2.	CEN/BT	CEN Technical Board	EN ISO 14002-2:2023	Environmental management systems – Guidelines for using ISO 14001 to address environmental aspects and conditions within an environmental topic area – Part 2: Water (ISO 14002-2:2023)	2023-05-31
3.	CEN/CLC/JTC 1	Criteria for conformity assessment bodies	EN ISO/IEC 17043:2023	Conformity assessment – General requirements for the competence of proficiency testing providers (ISO/IEC 17043:2023)	2023-05-24
4.	CEN/TC 19	Gaseous and liquid fuels, lubricants and related products of petroleum, synthetic and biological origin.	EN 15940:2023	Automotive fuels – Paraffinic diesel fuel from synthesis or hydrotreatment – Requirements and test methods	2023-05-10
5.	CEN/TC 44	Commercial and Professional Refrigerating Appliances and Systems, Performance and Energy Consumption	EN ISO 6369:2023	Ice makers for commercial use – Classification, requirements and test conditions (ISO 6369:2023)	2023-05-24
6.	CEN/TC 55	Dentistry	EN ISO 5139:2023	Dentistry – Polymer-based composite machinable blanks (ISO 5139:2023)	2023-05-17
	CEN/TC 55	Dentistry	EN ISO 7551:2023	Dentistry – Endodontic absorbent points (ISO 7551:2023)	2023-05-17
	CEN/TC 55	Dentistry	EN ISO 13078-3:2023	Dentistry — Dental furnace — Part 3: Test method for the evaluation of high temperature sintering furnace measurement with a separate thermocouple (ISO 13078-3:2023)	2023-05-24



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
7.	CEN/TC 114	Safety of machinery	EN ISO 13849-1:2023	Safety of machinery – Safety-related parts of control systems – Part 1: General principles for design (ISO 13849-1:2023)	2023-05-17
8.	CEN/TC 121	Welding and allied processes	EN ISO 5179:2023	Investigation of brazeability with spreading and gap-filling test (ISO 5179:2021)	2023-05-10
	CEN/TC 121	Welding and allied processes	EN ISO 17663:2023	Welding – Quality requirements for heat treatment in connection with welding and allied processes (ISO 17663:2023)	2023-05-10
	CEN/TC 121	Welding and allied processes	EN ISO 18274:2023	Welding consumables – Solid wire electrodes, solid strip electrodes, solid wires and solid rods for fusion welding of nickel and nickel alloys – Classification (ISO 18274:2023)	2023-05-10
	CEN/TC 121	Welding and allied processes	EN ISO 25980:2023	Health and safety in welding and allied processes — Transparent welding curtains, strips and screens for arc welding processes (ISO 25980:2023)	2023-05-17
9.	CEN/TC 127	Fire safety in buildings	EN 13501-2:2023	Fire classification of construction products and building elements – Part 2: Classification using data from fire resistance and/or smoke control tests, excluding ventilation services	2023-05-31
10.	CEN/TC 128	Roof covering products for discontinuous laying and products for wall cladding	EN 607:2023	Eaves gutters and fittings made of PVC-U — Definitions, requirements and testing	2023-05-10
11.	CEN/TC 129	Glass in building	EN 12758:2019+A1:2023	Glass in building – Glazing and airborne sound insulation – Product descriptions, determination of properties and extension rules	2023-05-17
12.	CEN/TC 134	Resilient, textile and laminate floor coverings	EN 12104:2023	Resilient floor coverings – Cork floor tiles – Specification	2023-05-17



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
	CEN/TC 134	Resilient, textile and laminate floor coverings	EN 16511:2023	Modular mechanical locked floor coverings (MMF) – Specification, requirements and test method for multilayer modular panels for floating installation	2023-05-17
13.	CEN/TC 136	Sports, playground and other recreational facilities and equipment	CEN/TR 16598:2023	Collection of rationales for EN 1176 – Requirements	2023-05-03
14.	CEN/TC 139	Paints and varnishes	CEN/TS 927-12:2023	Paints and varnishes — Coating materials and coating systems for exterior wood — Part 12: Ultraviolet and visible radiation transmittance	2023-05-03
15.	CEN/TC 162	Protective clothing including hand and arm protection and lifejackets	EN ISO 11610:2023	Protective clothing – Vocabulary (ISO 11610:2023)	2023-05-24
	CEN/TC 162	Protective clothing including hand and arm protection and lifejackets	EN 14058:2017+A1:2023	Protective clothing – Garments for protection against cool environments	2023-05-03
16.	CEN/TC 164	Water supply	EN 16056:2023	Influence of metallic materials on water intended for human consumption — Method to evaluate the passive behaviour of stainless steels and other passive alloys	2023-05-31
17.	CEN/TC 172	Pulp, paper and board	EN ISO 12625-12:2023	Tissue paper and tissue products – Part 12: Determination of tensile strength of perforated lines and calculation of perforation efficiency (ISO 12625-12:2023)	2023-05-17
18.	CEN/TC 183	Waste management	EN 1501-4:2023	Refuse collection vehicles — General requirements and safety requirements — Part 4: Noise test code for refuse collection vehicles	2023-05-03



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
	CEN/TC 183	Waste management	EN 17367:2023	Waste Management — Data communication between communication management system and the back office system for stationary waste collection containers — Functional specification and the semantic data model	2023-05-03
19.	CEN/TC 191	Fixed firefighting systems	EN 14972-6:2023	Fixed firefighting systems — Water mist systems — Part 6: Test protocol for false floors and false ceilings for automatic nozzle systems	2023-05-24
	CEN/TC 191	Fixed firefighting systems	EN 14972-11:2023	Fixed firefighting systems — Water mist systems — Part 11: Test protocol for cable tunnels for open nozzle systems	2023-05-24
20.	CEN/TC 206	Biological and clinical evaluation of medical devices	EN ISO 10993-15:2023	Biological evaluation of medical devices — Part 15: Identification and quantification of degradation products from metals and alloys (ISO 10993-15:2019)	2023-05-24
21.	CEN/TC 207	Furniture	EN 1729-2:2023	Furniture – Chairs and tables for educational institutions – Part 2: Safety requirements and test methods	2023-05-31
22.	CEN/TC 208	Elastomeric seals for joints in pipework and pipelines	EN 549:2019+A1:2023	Rubber materials for seals and diaphragms for gas appliances and gas equipment	2023-05-03
23.	CEN/TC 218	Rubber and plastics hoses and hose assemblies	EN ISO 5774:2023	Plastics hoses — Textile-reinforced types for compressed-air applications — Specification (ISO 5774:2023)	2023-05-03
24.	CEN/TC 248	Textiles and textile products	EN ISO 4484-3:2023	Textiles and textile products – Microplastics from textile sources – Part 3: Measurement of collected material mass released from textile end products by domestic washing method (ISO 4484-3:2023)	2023-05-17



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
	CEN/TC 248	Textiles and textile products	CEN/TR 17945:2023	Textiles and textile products — Textiles with integrated electronics and ICT — Definitions, categorisation, applications and standardisation needs	2023-05-31
25.	CEN/TC 256	Railway applications	EN 15355:2019+A1:2023	Railway applications — Braking — Distributor valves and distributor-isolating devices	2023-05-24
26.	CEN/TC 262	Metallic and other inorganic coatings, including for corrosion protection and corrosion testing of metals and alloys	EN ISO 15730:2023	Metallic and other inorganic coatings – Electropolishing as a means of smoothing and passivating stainless steel (ISO 15730:2023)	2023-05-31
27.	CEN/TC 278	Intelligent transport systems	EN 15876:2023	Electronic fee collection — Conformity evaluation of on-board and roadside equipment to EN 15509	2023-05-24
28.	CEN/TC 286	Liquefied petroleum gas equipment and accessories	EN 13776:2023	LPG equipment and accessories – Filling and discharge procedures for LPG road tankers	2023-05-31
	CEN/TC 286	Liquefied petroleum gas equipment and accessories	EN 14841:2023	LPG equipment and accessories – Filling and discharge procedures for LPG rail tankers	2023-05-31
29.	CEN/TC 287	Geographic Information	EN ISO 19156:2023	Geographic information – Observations, measurements and samples (ISO 19156:2023)	2023-05-10
30.	CEN/TC 289	Leather	EN 17848:2023	Leather – Chemicals – Quality control	2023-05-03
31.	CEN/TC 290	Dimensional and geometrical product specification and verification	EN ISO 3611:2023	Geometrical product specifications (GPS) – Dimensional measuring equipment – Design and metrological characteristics of micrometers for external measurements (ISO 3611:2023)	2023-05-31



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
32.	CEN/TC 318	Hydrometry	EN 17694-1:2023	Hydrometry – Minimum performance requirements and test procedures for water monitoring equipment – Devices for the determination of flow – Part 1: Open channel instrumentation	2023-05-10
	CEN/TC 318	Hydrometry	EN 17694-2:2023	Hydrometry – Minimum performance requirements and test procedures for water monitoring equipment – Devices for the determination of flow – Part 2: Closed conduit instrumentation	2023-05-10
33.	CEN/TC 408	Natural gas and biomethane for use in transport and biomethane for injection in the natural gas grid	EN ISO 2613-1:2023	Analysis of natural gas — Silicon content of biomethane — Part 1: Determination of total silicon by atomic emission spectroscopy (AES) (ISO 2613-1:2023)	2023-05-17
34.	CEN/TC 437	Electronic cigarettes and e- liquids	EN 17634:2023	Electronic cigarettes and e-liquids — Determination of nicotine delivery consistency over defined puff sequences of a number of e-cigarettes of identical type	2023-05-17
	CEN/TC 437	Electronic cigarettes and e- liquids	EN 17746:2023	Electronic cigarettes and e-liquids – Determination of nicotine delivery consistency over defined puff sequences within a single e-cigarette	2023-05-17
35.	CEN/TC 442	Building Information Modelling (BIM)	EN 17549-2:2023	Building information modelling – Information structure based on EN ISO 16739 1 to exchange data templates and data sheets for construction objects – Part 2: Configurable construction objects and requirements	2023-05-03



	Ознака CEN/TC	Назив CEN/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Датум објављивања
36.	CEN/TC 459/SC 1	Test methods for steel (other than chemical analysis)	EN ISO 3785:2023	Metallic materials — Designation of test specimen axes in relation to product texture (ISO 3785:2023)	2023-05-31
	CEN/TC 459/SC 1	Test methods for steel (other than chemical analysis)	EN ISO 14556:2023	Metallic materials – Charpy V-notch pendulum impact test – Instrumented test method (ISO 14556:2023)	2023-05-31
37.	CEN/TC 459/SC 3	Structural steels other than reinforcements	EN 10225-3:2019+A1:2023	Weldable structural steels for fixed offshore structures — Technical delivery conditions — Part 3: Hot finished hollow sections	2023-05-24
38.	CEN/TC 459/SC 9	Coated and uncoated flat products to be used for cold forming	EN 10359:2023	Laser welded tailored blanks — Technical delivery conditions	2023-05-03